TEST SPRINT
CROSS-COUNTRY - (FT)

19-11-2021 / LIVIGNO

START LIST

STNR FIS COMPETITOR FIS START
CODE  SURNAME + NAME NAT  POINTS TIME

TUTTI - FEMMINILE
1 3295410 MONSORNO Nicole ITA 76.89 9:00'00
2 3295408 CASSOL Federica ITA 105.54 9:00'30
3 3295433 HUTTER Sara ITA 112.02 9:01'00
4 3295342 DE ZOLT PONTE Chiara ITA 83.51 9:01'30
5 3295193 LAURENT Greta ITA 97.73 9:02'00
6 3295447 ROSSI Anna ITA 120.03 9:02'30
7 3295371 CORRADINI Stefania ITA 88.98 9:03'00
8 3705075 SIVOKOVA Kristina SVK  124.29 9:03'30
9 3295274 DEFRANCESCO llenia ITA 71.67 9:04'00
10 3295399 PATSCHEIDER Michaela ITA 126.40 9:04'30
11 3295439 DI CENTA Martina ITA 53.20 9:05'00
12 3295370 FRANCHI Francesca ITA 44.81 9:05'30
13 1258769 LEE Chaewon KOR 70.12 9:06'00
14 3295415 MAJ Valentina ITA 71.08 9:06'30
15 3295322 COMARELLA Anna ITA 37.64 9:07'00
16 3295000 BROCARD Elisa ITA 43.77 9:07'30
17 3295283 BELLINI Martina ITA 56.94 9:08'00
18 3295343 PITTIN Cristina ITA 59.91 9:08'30
19 3295241 GANZ Caterina ITA 64.63 9:09'00
20 3295157 SCARDONI Lucia ITA 40.94 9:09'30
21 3295404 DE ZOLT PONTE Alessia ITA 154.64 9:10'00
22 3295387 COLOMBO Laura ITA 137.57 9:10'30
23 3325078 MOON So-Youn KOR 184.62 9:11'00
24 3295498 GISMONDI Maria ITA 143.03 9:11'30
25 3295449 BOCCARDI Maria Eugenia ITA 129.87 9:12'00
26 SCHWITZER Maria ITA 9:12'30
27 FOLIE Marit ITA 9:13'00
28 3295533 SANFILIPPO Federica ITA 9:13'30
29 BACHMANN Romina ITA 9:14'00
30 NEGRINI Erica ITA 9:14'30
31 NEGRINI Elisa ITA 9:15'00
32 ANDREOLLI Alessia ITA 9:15'30
33 SANTUS Giada ITA 9:16'00

TUTTI - MASCHILE
41 3320158 KIM Eunho KOR 61.66 94000 ...
42 3290762 SCLISIZZO Luca ITA 64.19 9:40'30
43 3290577 CORADAZZI Martin ITA 4943 94100 ...
44 3290771 CHIOCCHETTI Alessandro ITA 61.73 94130 ...
45 3290383 RASTELLI Maicol ITA 60.47 9:42'00 ...
46 3290773 TICCO Giovanni ITA 62.68 9:42'30 ...
47 3290792 CUSINI Nicolo ITA 71.68 9:43'00
48 3290535 ARMELLINI Mattia ITA 69.66 94330 @ ...
49 3290714 MARIANI Ivan ITA 63.26 9:44'00 ...
50 3290763 MASIERO Riccardo Lorenzo ITA 68.55 9:44'30 ...
51 3290524 ABRAM Mikael ITA 37.61 94500 ..
52 3290321 GARDENER Stefano ITA 29.11 9:45'30
53 3290712 GRAZ Davide ITA 41.17 9:46'00 ..
54 3290357 BERTOLINA Mirco ITA 36.31 9:46'30 ...
55 3290407 SALVADORI Giandomenico ITA 25.96 9:47'00 ...
56 3290611 ROMANO Lorenzo ITA 39.89 947'30 ...
57 3290417 FANTON Paolo ITA 38.79 9:48'00
58 3290245 NOECKLER Dietmar ITA 27.38 94830 ...
59 3290575 SERRA Daniele ITA 40.44 9:49'00 ..
60 3290504 VENTURA Paolo ITA 29.65 9:49'30 ...
61 3290808 GARTNER Andrea ITA 100.29 9:50'00 ...
62 3290729 GASPERI Michele ITA 72.65 9:50'30
63 3290616 MOCELLINI Simone ITA 76.97 9:51'00 ...
64 3320114 PARK Seongbeom KOR 78.99 9:51'30 ...
65 3290827 LONGO Fabio ITA 77.27 9:5200 ...
66 3320234 LEE Jinbok KOR 72.10 9:52'30 ...
67 3290713 BERNARDI Riccardo ITA 92.80 9:53'00
68 3320184 KIM Minwoo KOR 73.85 9:53'30 ...
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STNR
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FIS
CODE

3290725
3290514
3290711
3290728
3290759
3290861
3290734
3290787
3290533
3290804
3150812
3290791
3700093
3700122
3290836
3290938
3700121
3290394

3290872
3290950

3290880
3290905

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

POLI Fabrizio
GABRIELLI Giacomo
COMPAGNONI Luca
MANZONI Francesco
FERRARI Matteo

MASTROBATTISTA Simone

MAZZOCCHI Davide
POMARI Pietro
HELLWEGER Michael
CAPELLI Leonardo
CENEK Jachym
BONACORSI Mirco
MIKUS Jan

TILESCH Denis
MOIZI Lorenzo
RINNER Thomas
HAVRAN Marko
MONTELLO Giuseppe
TELFSER Alan

DI JULIO Mirco
OBERHOFER David
FORADORI Riccardo
DAVARE Sebastian
DEMEZ Silas
BACHMANN Michael
WURZER Ruben

NAT

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
SVK
ITA
SVK
SVK
ITA
ITA
SVK
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

FIS
POINTS

93.06

82.26
115.56
104.32
102.80
133.15
105.49
120.58
113.01
124.80
125.68
135.27
151.16
138.18
140.17
596.20
193.77

START
TIME
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